
EMPIRE LAUNDRY CO.
755

Bryant Street
Phone South Z7T

MOR CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. MOS 1253

Morton John B., cutter Craig Bros., r. 2808
Pine

Morton John D., supt., r. 475 Eddy
Morton John M., r. 791 Stevenson
Morton John R., millhand Cal. Mills, r. 1816b

Howard
Morton Joseph T., S. J., professor St. Ignatius

College, r. 214 Hayes
Morton Joseph Z., carriagesmith, r. 1186%

Harrison
Morton Julius W., salesman Dunham, Carri-

gan & Hayden Co., r. 2134 Pierce
Morton Lydla, widow, r. 450 Bartlett
Morton M. A. Miss, r. 945 Hayes
Morton Maggie, domestic, 1935 Jackson
Morton Margaret, widow, r. 1140 York
Morton Margaret E., widow, r. 1509 Jackson
Morton Marguerite Mrs., lodgings, 306 O'Far-

rell

Morton Mary Miss, nurse, r. 1109 Van Ness
Av.

Morton Michael T.. teamster U. S. A.
Morton Nathaniel T., receiver Market St. Ry.,

r. 2110 O'Farrell
Morton Patrick C. (Morton Bros.) r. 1130 Bry-

ant
Morton Pearl J., teacher music, r. 2209 Geary
Morton Reuben G., student, r. 310 Ellis
Morton Richard C, purser str. Costa Rica,

r. 410a Bryant
Morton Rivello F., civil engineer, 120 Sutter,

r. S27 Larkln
Morton Robert L., policeman, r. 123, 4th Av.
Morton Robert L., salesman Alexander-Yost

Co., r. Berkeley
Morton Robert R., electrician, r. 2233 Polk
Morton Samuel G., horseman, r. 120, 4th Av.
MORTON SARGENT SHAW

receiver U. S. Land Office, 610 Commer-
cial, r. 673 Linden Av.

mORTON SPECIAL DELIVERY
Morton Bros, proprietors, 404-408 Taylor,
teL Main 46, and 650 Market

Morton Theophilus B., messenger and li-

brarian U. S. Circuit Court of Appeals, r.

1104 Taylor

MORTON THOMAS
wood and coal, 67 0-674 Geary, tel. East
152, brancli 1619 Laguna, tel. East 152, r.

680 Geary
Morton Thomas F., laborer Am. Box Factory,

r. 163 Tehama
Morton Thomas H.. foreman Greenbaum &

Co., r. 496 Haight
Morton Thomas H. Mrs., confectionery, 496

Haight
MORTON THOMAS J.

livery stable, 693 Geary, r. 680 Geary
Morton Wilfred, apprentice, r. 210 Sherman

Av.
Morton William, apprentice Union Iron Wks.,

r. 452 McAllister
Morton William, special policeman, r. 505

Jones
Morton William E., stenographer claim dept.

P. M. SS. Co., r. 945 Hayes
Morton William F., solicitor Bulletin, r. 1820

Filbert
Morton William H., elec. engineer, r. 130 Ellis

Morton William H., laborer Union Iron Wks.,
r. Lorin, Cal.

Morton William J., carpenter W. Crocker, r.

747 Tehama
MORTON WILLIAM R.

(J. Morton & Co.) and president The Mor-
ton Draying and Warehouse Co., 204 Bat-
tery, r. 309 Taylor

Morton Winnifred, widow, r. 9 Sherwood PI.
Morton Zacharias J., blacksmith O'Brien &

Sons, r. 1158*4 Harrison
IC?" Morton. See Moreton
MORTON'S WAREHOUSE

office, 204 Battery
Mortsele Joseph, brewer, r. 7S6V2 Folsom

j
E. L BUNCE

\ Eastern Property for Exchange
J Country Property, Oakland Business '

j and San Francisco City Property.

OAKLAND, CAL\ 908 BROADWAY,

Moruschy Joseph, r. Pac. Hebrew Home
Moiy William, dairyman, r. 812 Kearny
iE^'Morzolf. See Marzolf
Mosbacher Emanuel, clerk, r. 214 Steuart
Mosbacher Emanuel, japanner George H. Tay

Co.. r. 1409 Stockton
Mosbacher Gerson, solicitor Royal Exchange

Ins. Co., r. 214 Steuart
Mosbacher Lesser, Pac. Hebrew Home
Mosby John S.. law dept. S. P. Co., r. 705 Post
Mosca Esther Mrs., midwife, r. 512 Filbert
Mosca Joseph, bookkeeper E. Martonini r.

512 Filbert
Mosca Louis, barber, 1145 Valencia
Mosca Margarita G., widow, teacher langu-

ages, r. 533^^ Union
Moscone Lionilda Mrs., r. 1711 Dupont
[!::?"Moscone. See Mascone
Mosscrop Joseph, roaster D. Ghirardelli Co.,

r. 684 McAllister
MOSEBACH FERDINAND C.

notary public and attorney-at-law, 412
Pine, tel. Main 5456, r. Ill Guerrero, tel.
Church 781

Mosebach Ferdinand C. Jr., paper carrier, r.

:M43, 18th
Mosebach Henry, clerk Postofflce, r. 3720

.4rmy
Moseley Andrew S. (Cutter & Moseley) r.

Oakland
Mcseley Frank E.. compositor, r. 60 Waller
Moseley Kate, widow, r. 60 Waller
Mosely James, ruler Sanborn, Vail & Co., r.

1005 Mariposa
Moser Benjamin, barber, r. 420 O'Farrell
Moser Boniface, special policeman, r. 510

Sbrader
Moser Conrad, agent, r. 110, 9th
Moser Herman H., r. 1933 California
Mcser Hilda Miss, r. 731 Market
[T?^ Moser. See Moeser, Mosher and Mosier
-Moses Charles S. (Charles S. Moses & Co.)

r. Pacific-Union Club
MOSES CHARLES S. & CO.

(Charles S. Moses) wool merchants, 586
Parrott Bldg.

Moses David, buyer Wiester & Co., r. 1311
Ellis

Moses Henrietta Miss, bookkeeper Kragen
Furn. Co., r. 1510 Dolores

Moses John H., r. 822 Haight
Moses Marcus (Artie Fur Co.) r. 624 O'Farrell
Moses Martin G., r. 400 Polk
Mcses Maud M. Miss, clerk Smiths' Cash

Store, r. 570 Harrison
Moses Maurice, cutter Cahn, Nlckelsburg &

Co.. r. 1311 Ellis
Moses Max, bookkeeper Elmpire Laundry, r.

771 Eddy
Moses Max, clerk Anglo-Am. Crockery & Q.

Co., r. 657 Harrison
Moses Meyer G., salesman L. & G. Brenner, r.

400 Polk
Moses Montague F. (Sumner & Moses) atty-

at-law, 325 Montgomery, r. 1022 Page
Moses Morris, barber, 1073 Market, r. 571

Howard
Moses Oscar, varieties. 423 Larkln, r. 931

Ellis

Moses Paul L., baker, r. 1785 Stockton
Moses R.. laborer G. G. Park, r. 522 Howard
Mcses Rufus R., electrician Union Iron Wks.,

r. 468 Eddy
.Mosfs Samuel, varieties, 1.^04 Polk
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J. F.CUTTER WHISKEY
[.Martin a Go.

54-56 First St


